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Event  401   Mixed 12-14 800 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W12 Year Olds
Ren 96 13:02.90W12Baker, Klara1

W13 Year Olds
Ren 96 10:31.10W13Johnston, Laurie1

Eastkilbride 10:46.50W13White, Halle2

Eastkilbride 10:57.30W13Baillie, Sky3

W14 Year Olds
Eastkilbride 9:42.00W14Chand, Ailsa1

Eastkilbride 9:46.60W14Crisp, Casey2

Milngavie &B 10:15.50W14Getty, Morven3

Bellshill 10:25.40W14Gibson, Chloe4

Co Glasgow 10:50.40W14Birrell, Emma5

M12 Year Olds
Inverclyde 12:54.00M12Jacovides, Lucas1

M13 Year Olds
Co Glasgow 10:08.50M13Slizowski, Piotr1

Co Glasgow 10:24.34M13Kalamakis, Nikiforos2

Eastkilbride 10:50.30M13Miller, Oscar3

Sth Ayrshire 10:54.20M13Freestone, Benjamin4

Eastkilbride 11:05.30M13Green, Murray5 Res

Co Glasgow 11:25.30M13Goold, Tyler6 Scr

M14 Year Olds
Sth Ayrshire 10:00.80M14Broome, Felix1

Eastkilbride 10:15.00M14Thomson, Finlay2

Ren 96 10:25.09M14King, Ethan3

Forth Valley 10:28.00M14Grajciar, David4

Eastkilbride 11:02.60M14Leslie, Ross5 Res

Event  402   Boys 11-14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
Larkhall 40.30 12Easton, Joshua1

Forth Valley 43.10 11Thomson, Ollie2

Kingston 43.90 12Buchanan, Ben3

Milngavie &B 44.10 11Reid, George4

Forth Valley 45.90 12McGuire, Kieran5

Scotia 46.10 11McKenzie, Campbell6

Forth Valley 46.30 12Grindlay, Lewis7

Milngavie &B 46.80 11McAnkrah, Ghillie8

Co Glasgow 47.00 11Chen, Evan9

Bellshill 47.10 12Wilson, Jamie10

Kintyre 48.39 11McCorkindale, Archie11

N Ayrshire 48.50 11Brankin, Travis12

Dumfries 48.80 12Zaoral, Samuel13

N Ayrshire 49.00 12Tulloch, Finn14

StirlingSwim 49.10 12White, Harry15

N Ayrshire 49.20 12Anderson, Daniel16

Scotia 49.30 11Whyte, Lachlan17

Larkhall 49.30 12Connor, Richard18

Co Glasgow 49.40 12Graham, Zach19

Sth Ayrshire 49.90 12Kelly, Ralph20

StirlingSwim 50.40 11Gray, David21

Eastkilbride 50.50 11Chand, Euan22

Ren 96 50.50 12Kelly, Roan23

Ren 96 50.50 12Atkinson, Scott24

Rutherglen 50.60 11Hatkar, Darry25

Milngavie &B 50.70 12Gong, Ray26

Stranraer 51.10 11Douglas, Cormac27

Co Glasgow 51.10 12Slizowski, Filip28

Sth Ayrshire 51.60 12Cowie, Cameron29

Co Glasgow 52.20 12McGovern, Anthony30

StirlingSwim 52.30 12Hoyle, Mark31

N Ayrshire 52.39 11Miller, Rory Graham32

Rutherglen 52.80 11Brammer, Jack33

Kintyre 52.88 11Burns, Jamie34 Res

Co Glasgow 53.40 12Glen, Elliott35 Scr

Co Glasgow 53.50 11Miller, Calvin36 Scr

Eastkilbride 54.40 12MacDonald, Milo37 Scr

Co Glasgow 54.40 12Benedetti - Rankine, Hunter38 Scr

Blantyre 54.56 11Kane, Oliver39 Scr

Eastkilbride 54.60 12Smith, Cameron40 Scr

Prelims  13 Year Olds
Renfrew Bath 37.20 13Wong, Toby1

Co Glasgow 42.40 13Croxford, Rocco2

Co Glasgow 42.80 13MacDonald, Jamie3

Bellshill 42.90 13Waddell, Lachlan4

Hamilton 43.00 13Oymak, Demir5

Kingston 43.10 13McGill, Michael6

Co Glasgow 43.70 13Brown, Lewis7

Renfrew Bath 43.90 13McKeown, Jude8

Hamilton 44.40 13Alexander, David9

Lanark 45.40 13Tait, Lewis10

Sth Ayrshire 45.70 13Robb, Ciaran11

Forth Valley 46.40 13Reilly, Isaac12

Renfrew Bath 46.80 13Haldane, Alex13

Dumfries 47.70 13Clark, Finlay14

Sth Ayrshire 47.70 13Hart, Sebastian15

Forth Valley 48.80 13Shaw, Kieran16

Eastkilbride 48.90 13O'Hare, Thomas17

N Ayrshire 48.90 13Miller, Rory18

Scotia 48.90 13Lee, Oliver19

Sth Ayrshire 49.60 13Januszek, Joshua20

Milngavie &B 49.70 13Reid, Angus21

Eastkilbride 50.00 13Horne, Angus22

Prelims  14 Year Olds
StirlingSwim 35.47 14Tinch, Nicky1

Forth Valley 37.90 14Cumming, Andrew2

Milngavie &B 38.11 14Leung, Jeffrey Pak-Ching3

Sth Ayrshire 39.20 14Love, Archie4

Kilmarnock 40.20 14McCluskey, Joshua5

Co Glasgow 40.70 14Chen, Jack6

Scotia 40.70 14Crawford, Eli7

Ren 96 41.00 14Handley, Jack8

Kintyre 41.55 14McQuaker, Kyle9

Co Glasgow 42.30 14Sui, Samuel10

Stranraer 42.35 14Hemmings, Ben11

Milngavie &B 42.40 14Cardno, Ben12

Eastkilbride 42.50 14Cassells, Nathan13

Dumfries 42.50 14Wallace, Lauchlan14

Forth Valley 43.00 14Crook, Brodie15

Sth Ayrshire 43.70 14Vignon, Bruno16

Scotia 44.40 14Sosu, Magnus17

Event  403   Female 11-14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
Renfrew Bath 44.00 12Hutt, Lois1

Co Glasgow 44.60 12Zhao, Helen2

Lanark 44.80 12Mayo, Kiera3
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Prelims  11-12...(#403 Female 11-14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke)
Larkhall 44.90 12Addison, Wendy4

StirlingSwim 45.00 12Forbes, Zoe5

Stranraer 45.21 12Hannah, Faye6

Larkhall 45.50 11Thompson, Emma7

Inverclyde 45.60 11McLaughlin, Lauryn8

Eastkilbride 46.30 12Chaineaud, Isla9

Forth Valley 46.30 12Taylor, Lily10

Kintyre 46.41 12Bain, Erika11

Rutherglen 46.50 12Morrison, Eilidh12

Scotia 46.90 12Agrawal, Radhika13

Sth Ayrshire 47.20 12Hannah, Nuala14

Milngavie &B 47.30 12MacDougall, Mia15

Ren 96 47.30 12Thomson, Eva16

Co Glasgow 47.50 12Robertson, Susanna17

Ren 96 47.90 12Baker, Klara18

Ren 96 48.00 12Brown, Summer19

Scotia 48.60 12Connor, Ava20

Rutherglen 48.70 12Cunningham, Evie21

Co Glasgow 49.20 12Venesky, Fara22

Stranraer 49.26 11Glass, Ava23

Dumfries 49.40 11Hinton, Aria24

Co Glasgow 49.60 12Suda, Minako25

N Ayrshire 49.70 11Miller, Lucy26

StirlingSwim 49.90 12Wilson, Niamh27 Res

Eastkilbride 50.10 12Arthur, Blair28 Scr

Dumfries 50.20 12Laidlaw, Kalia29 Scr

Scotia 50.30 11Crawford, Corrin30 Scr

Milngavie &B 50.40 12Filliol, Charlotte31 Scr

Co Glasgow 50.50 11Clemence, Kiana32 Scr

Forth Valley 50.60 12Taylor, Katie33 Scr

Milngavie &B 50.80 11Cardno, Emma34 Scr

StirlingSwim 51.10 11Glasse-Davies, Juliette35 Scr

Larkhall 51.10 12Stone, Jessica36 Scr

Larkhall 51.40 12Stevenson, Skye37 Scr

Kingston 51.40 12Carson, Jessica38 Scr

Milngavie &B 51.50 11Thorburn, Emily39 Scr

Kilmarnock 51.60 12Hamilton, Sofia-Emily40 Scr

Ren 96 51.66 11Harrison, Orla41 Scr

Kintyre 51.67 12Walker, Maida42 Scr

StirlingSwim 51.70 12Meyer, Isabella43 Scr

Eastkilbride 51.80 11Horne, Brodie44 Scr

Motherwell W 51.80 11Johnstone, Georgia45 Scr

Co Glasgow 51.90 11Houston, Emma46 Scr

Hamilton 52.20 11Smillie, Ellis47 Scr

Cumbernauld 52.20 11Keddie, Esme48 Scr

Dumfries 52.20 12Wallace, Ailish49 Scr

Inverclyde 52.70 11Kerr, Mia50 Scr

Eastkilbride 52.90 12Ward-Cox, Emlyn51 Scr

StirlingSwim 53.10 11Denholm, Isobel52 Scr

Motherwell W 53.20 12Weal Arostegui, Alice53 Scr

Sth Ayrshire 53.40 11Ferguson, Zoe54 Scr

Stranraer 53.51 11Sherry, Isla55 Scr

Rutherglen 53.70 12Cochrane, Mia56 Scr

StirlingSwim 54.10 11Lenaghen, Elise57 Scr

Eastkilbride 54.60 11Oommen, Lucy58 Scr

StirlingSwim 54.60 12Shields, Naomi59 Scr

Ren 96 54.69 12Miller, Isabella60 Scr

Kingston 54.80 11McLay, Emeli61 Scr

Prelims  13 Year Olds
Ren 96 39.60 13Long, Eryn1

Stranraer 40.42 13Thomson, Alexandria2

Milngavie &B 40.50 13Crosbie, Lexie3

StirlingSwim 40.88 13Henderson, Florence4

Stranraer 40.99 13Gratton, Abbi5

Scotia 41.80 13Rosbottom, Holly6

Cumbernauld 42.40 13O'Reilly, Holly7

Scotia 42.50 13Lumsden, Anna8

N Ayrshire 43.20 13Cairns, Carly9

StirlingSwim 43.90 13Gray, Samantha10

Lanark 44.60 13Taylor, Clara11

Larkhall 44.80 13Connor, Carys12

Scotia 44.90 13Stewart, Emma13

N Ayrshire 45.20 13Rogerson, Isla14

Motherwell W 45.30 13Meechan, Tyler15

Eastkilbride 46.00 13Gregory, Alexa16

Kingston 46.20 13Carson, Mairi-Louise17

Forth Valley 46.30 13Drewa, Oliwia18

Bellshill 46.60 13Connor, Charlotte19

Eastkilbride 47.30 13Kay, Amber20

Hamilton 47.30 13Morris, Alyssa21

Inverclyde 47.40 13McClafferty, Nina22

Sth Ayrshire 47.50 13Hall, Jess23

Eastkilbride 47.60 13Bulloch, Neve24

Cumbernauld 47.80 13Basu, Willow25

Co Glasgow 47.90 13Pataka-Tsai, Dimitra26

Blantyre 47.90 13Innes, Sofi27

Ren 96 47.90 13Barratt, Annaliese28

Scotia 48.00 13Hunter, Teigan29

Lanark 48.10 13Purdon, Sarah30

StirlingSwim 48.30 13O'Halloran, Sarah31

Eastkilbride 48.70 13Taylor, Ellie32

Cumbernauld 49.10 13Keenan, Rachel33

Sth Ayrshire 49.10 13Ferguson, Kate34

Eastkilbride 49.50 13Morton, Natalia35

StirlingSwim 49.80 13McIlwaine, Zoe36

Prelims  14 Year Olds
Hamilton 38.20 14Hutchison, Holly1

Cumbernauld 38.60 14Ferris, Meghan2

Dumfries 38.90 14Gordon, Ruby3

Hamilton 39.50 14Addison, Heidi4

Inverclyde 39.50 14Wilson, Ana5

Stranraer 40.01 14Nastjuka, Aleksandra6

Hamilton 40.20 14Shields, Niamh7

Motherwell W 40.40 14Weal Arostegui, Olivia8

Ren 96 41.40 14Gribben, Carly9

Cumbernauld 42.50 14Maguire, Eva10

Forth Valley 42.70 14Armour, Abigail11

Milngavie &B 43.00 14Borland, Isla12

Eastkilbride 43.30 14Forbes, Lucy13

Milngavie &B 43.30 14Morrison, Amelie14

Milngavie &B 43.30 14Meyrick, Lucy15

Milngavie &B 43.30 14McLaughlin, Fay16

Bellshill 43.30 14Shanks, Isabella17

Inverclyde 43.60 14Williams, Evie18

Sth Ayrshire 43.70 14Russell, Rose19

Co Glasgow 43.80 14Fleming, Grace20

Inverclyde 44.04 14Patrick, Olivia21

Milngavie &B 44.10 14Whiteley, Sanna22

Blantyre 44.15 14Cochrane, Lucy23

Milngavie &B 44.30 14Leggat, Lilly-Mai24

N Ayrshire 44.40 14Cornfield, Zoe25

StirlingSwim 44.50 14Chisholm, Lois26
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Prelims  14 Year Olds...(#403 Female 11-14 50 LC Metre Breaststroke)
Sth Ayrshire 44.50 14Stevenson, Rebekah27

Milngavie &B 44.70 14Jamieson, Holly28

StirlingSwim 55.00 14Denholm, Olivia29 Res

Event  404   Boys 11-14 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
Forth Valley 1:09.80 11Thomson, Ollie1

Larkhall 1:11.80 12Easton, Joshua2

Sth Ayrshire 1:13.80 12Cowie, Cameron3

Rutherglen 1:13.90 12Bennett, Zander4

Milngavie &B 1:13.99 11Reid, George5

N Ayrshire 1:14.10 12Tulloch, Finn6

Co Glasgow 1:14.90 12McGovern, Anthony7

Forth Valley 1:15.50 12Grindlay, Lewis8

Milngavie &B 1:17.10 11McAnkrah, Ghillie9

Bellshill 1:17.90 12Wilson, Jamie10

Larkhall 1:18.30 12Connor, Richard11

Ren 96 1:18.66 12Atkinson, Scott12

Hamilton 1:18.70 12Read, Fraser13

Kingston 1:19.10 12Buchanan, Ben14

N Ayrshire 1:19.20 12Anderson, Daniel15

Milngavie &B 1:19.70 12Gong, Ray16 Res

Scotia 1:19.90 11Whyte, Lachlan17 Scr

Forth Valley 1:20.00 12McGuire, Kieran18 Scr

Eastkilbride 1:20.20 12Smith, Cameron19 Scr

Prelims  13 Year Olds
N Ayrshire 1:02.20 13Graham, Arran1

Renfrew Bath 1:03.40 13Wong, Toby2

Co Glasgow 1:04.90 13Slizowski, Piotr3

Sth Ayrshire 1:08.20 13Pitt, Jamie4

Milngavie &B 1:08.77 13Gerrie, Samuel5

Co Glasgow 1:09.00 13Goold, Tyler6

Ren 96 1:09.70 13Reid, Josh7

Co Glasgow 1:10.10 13Liddle, Oscar8

Cumbernauld 1:10.80 13Keddie, Woody9

Sth Ayrshire 1:11.00 13Doherty, Ray10

Ren 96 1:11.20 13Harrison, Hamish11

Bellshill 1:11.40 13Waddell, Lachlan12

Eastkilbride 1:11.50 13Miller, Oscar13

N Ayrshire 1:12.50 13Young, Benjamin14

Larkhall 1:13.30 13Buchan, Oliver15

Renfrew Bath 1:13.30 13McKeown, Jude16

Dumfries 1:13.50 13Turner, Rufus17

Eastkilbride 1:13.70 13Green, Murray18

Co Glasgow 1:13.80 13Croxford, Nico19

Inverclyde 1:14.10 13Gray, Max20

Renfrew Bath 1:14.40 13Hendry, Jay21

Co Glasgow 1:14.70 13Croxford, Rocco22

Co Glasgow 1:15.10 13MacDonald, Jamie23

Sth Ayrshire 1:15.60 13Januszek, Joshua24

Milngavie &B 1:15.80 13Reid, Angus25

Eastkilbride 1:16.53 13Wardhaugh, Samuel26 Res

Dumfries 1:16.60 13Clark, Finlay27 Scr

Forth Valley 1:16.70 13Reilly, Isaac28 Scr

Prelims  14 Year Olds
Inverclyde 1:01.70 14Jacovides, Alex1

Inverclyde 1:01.80 14Pyne, Zachary2

Kilmarnock 1:02.20 14McCluskey, Joshua3

StirlingSwim 1:02.40 14Tinch, Nicky4

Eastkilbride 1:03.60 14Reid, Adam5

Milngavie &B 1:03.70 14Leung, Jeffrey Pak-Ching6

Dumfries 1:03.79 14Jones, Carter7

N Ayrshire 1:03.80 14Miller, Cameron8

Kilmarnock 1:04.10 14McLaughlin, Andrew9

Sth Ayrshire 1:04.70 14Broome, Felix10

Co Glasgow 1:05.06 14Martin, Kerr11

Kintyre 1:06.72 14McQuaker, Kyle12

Forth Valley 1:07.00 14Grajciar, David13

Co Glasgow 1:07.10 14Martin, Kyle14

Eastkilbride 1:08.20 14Leslie, Ross15

Co Glasgow 1:08.41 14Li, Leo16

Sth Ayrshire 1:08.60 14Vignon, Bruno17

Sth Ayrshire 1:08.90 14Love, Archie18

Milngavie &B 1:10.20 14Cardno, Ben19

Sth Ayrshire 1:10.24 14McDermott, Finlay20

Event  405   Female 11-14 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
Co Glasgow 1:11.12 12Suri, Amelia1

Stranraer 1:12.36 12Hannah, Faye2

Ren 96 1:12.90 12Brown, Summer3

Lanark 1:13.10 12Taylor, Olivia4

Rutherglen 1:14.70 12McFarlane, Anna5

Inverclyde 1:15.10 11McLaughlin, Lauryn6

Co Glasgow 1:16.00 12Lewin, Isabella7

StirlingSwim 1:16.00 12Forbes, Zoe8

Larkhall 1:16.00 12Addison, Wendy9

Stranraer 1:16.09 11Sherry, Isla10

Renfrew Bath 1:16.30 12Hutt, Lois11

Milngavie &B 1:16.80 12Whiteley, Nuala12

Inverclyde 1:17.10 12Hair, Cadhlea13

Larkhall 1:17.90 11Thompson, Emma14

StirlingSwim 1:18.10 12Moustafa, Farida15

Milngavie &B 1:18.26 11Cardno, Emma16

Ren 96 1:18.66 12Baker, Klara17

Milngavie &B 1:18.70 12Chadwick, Chloe18

Milngavie &B 1:18.80 11Thorburn, Emily19 Res

Sth Ayrshire 1:18.90 12Hannah, Nuala20 Scr

Eastkilbride 1:18.97 12Chaineaud, Isla21 Scr

Co Glasgow 1:19.00 12Robertson, Susanna22 Scr

Co Glasgow 1:19.40 12Zhao, Helen23 Scr

Cumbernauld 1:19.60 11Keddie, Esme24 Scr

Motherwell W 1:19.90 11Johnstone, Georgia25 Scr

Ren 96 1:19.90 12Thomson, Eva26 Scr

Prelims  13 Year Olds
Eastkilbride 1:06.30 13White, Halle1

Ren 96 1:06.79 13Long, Eryn2

Ren 96 1:07.10 13Betts, Elise3

Milngavie &B 1:07.40 13Bell, Millie4

Motherwell W 1:08.10 13Holms, Sophie5

Milngavie &B 1:09.13 13O'Brien, Aimee6

Sth Ayrshire 1:09.30 13Anderson, Sophie7

Dumfries 1:10.20 13Brolls, Abbie8

StirlingSwim 1:11.00 13Wood, Anya9

Stranraer 1:11.06 13Gratton, Abbi10

Inverclyde 1:11.20 13Ramsay, Murrin11

StirlingSwim 1:11.70 13O'Halloran, Sarah12

Sth Ayrshire 1:11.70 13Davidson, Charlotte13

StirlingSwim 1:11.90 13Mitchell, Sylvie14

Kilmarnock 1:12.40 13Milligan, Rowan15
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Prelims  13 Year Olds...(#405 Female 11-14 100 LC Metre Freestyle)
Lanark 1:12.50 13Taylor, Clara16

StirlingSwim 1:12.80 13Paterson, Amber17

Scotia 1:13.50 13Rosbottom, Holly18

Kilmarnock 1:13.70 13Biggar, Poppy19

Eastkilbride 1:14.00 13Taylor, Ellie20

Inverclyde 1:14.00 13McClafferty, Nina21

Prelims  14 Year Olds
Lanark 1:02.40 14Taylor, Emily1

Eastkilbride 1:03.10 14Crisp, Casey2

Dumfries 1:03.23 14Maxwell, Robyn3

Cumbernauld 1:03.30 14Ferris, Meghan4

Eastkilbride 1:03.40 14Chand, Ailsa5

Hamilton 1:04.80 14Gillies, Beth6

Milngavie &B 1:04.81 14Getty, Morven7

Cumbernauld 1:05.13 14McLachlan, Phoebe8

Dumfries 1:05.60 14Laidlaw, Teyah9

StirlingSwim 1:05.70 14Morrison, Kayla10

Inverclyde 1:06.20 14Wilson, Ana11

Cumbernauld 1:06.37 14Robertson, Aimee12

Hamilton 1:06.80 14Shields, Niamh13

Milngavie &B 1:07.26 14Whiteley, Sanna14

Hamilton 1:07.40 14Addison, Heidi15

Cumbernauld 1:07.48 14Walker, Holly16

Forth Valley 1:08.00 14Armour, Abigail17

Co Glasgow 1:08.80 14Wang, Riva18

Bellshill 1:09.20 14Gibson, Chloe19

Cumbernauld 1:09.40 14McLernon, Orla20

Hamilton 1:10.00 14Hutchison, Holly21

Dumfries 1:10.10 14Gordon, Ruby22

Ren 96 1:10.30 14Baker, Heidi23

StirlingSwim 1:10.60 14Farquhar, Kirstin24

Milngavie &B 1:11.04 14Forbes, Robyn25

Milngavie &B 1:11.20 14McLaughlin, Fay26

Sth Ayrshire 1:11.20 14Stevenson, Rebekah27

Eastkilbride 1:11.56 14Mulloy, Hannah28

Kintyre 1:11.57 14McSporran, Niamh29

Milngavie &B 1:11.60 14Jamieson, Holly30

StirlingSwim 1:11.90 14Chisholm, Lois31

Ren 96 1:11.90 14Gribben, Carly32

StirlingSwim 1:18.10 14Denholm, Olivia33

Event  406   Boys 11-14 200 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
Forth Valley 2:46.20 11Thomson, Ollie1

Ren 96 2:59.70 12Kelly, Roan2

Forth Valley 3:05.20 12McGuire, Kieran3

13 Year Olds
N Ayrshire 2:33.70 13Graham, Arran1

Ren 96 2:37.60 13Reid, Josh2

Cumbernauld 2:43.40 13Keddie, Woody3

Sth Ayrshire 2:43.60 13Pitt, Jamie4

Co Glasgow 2:45.20 13Kalamakis, Nikiforos5

Sth Ayrshire 2:46.70 13Doherty, Ray6

Sth Ayrshire 2:47.50 13Freestone, Benjamin7

Co Glasgow 2:49.70 13Liddle, Oscar8

Co Glasgow 2:50.50 13Croxford, Nico9

Larkhall 2:50.90 13Buchan, Oliver10

Co Glasgow 2:51.50 13Graham, Noah11

Dumfries 2:52.20 13Turner, Rufus12

Eastkilbride 2:57.40 13Miller, Oscar13

Renfrew Bath 3:00.50 13Hendry, Jay14

Renfrew Bath 3:01.10 13McKeown, Jude15 Res

Dumfries 3:01.80 13Clark, Finlay16 Scr

Eastkilbride 3:04.60 13Wardhaugh, Samuel17 Scr

Sth Ayrshire 3:05.30 13Robb, Ciaran18 Scr

Milngavie &B 3:06.70 13Reid, Angus19 Scr

Renfrew Bath 3:08.10 13Haldane, Alex20 Scr

14 Year Olds
Inverclyde 2:30.20 14Jacovides, Alex1

Eastkilbride 2:33.70 14Reid, Adam2

N Ayrshire 2:36.20 14Miller, Cameron3

Kintyre 2:36.37 14McQuaker, Kyle4

Eastkilbride 2:37.00 14Thomson, Finlay5

Stranraer 2:37.65 14Hemmings, Ben6

Ren 96 2:38.30 14Handley, Jack7

Sth Ayrshire 2:40.20 14O'Dowd, Aidan8

Cumbernauld 2:40.90 14Wilson, Jet9

Forth Valley 2:41.00 14Grajciar, David10

Ren 96 2:42.40 14King, Ethan11

Co Glasgow 2:44.70 14Roddie, Ethan12

Co Glasgow 2:45.00 14Martin, Kerr13

Forth Valley 2:46.20 14Cumming, Andrew14

Sth Ayrshire 2:46.20 14Love, Archie15

Dumfries 2:50.00 14Jones, Carter16

Co Glasgow 2:55.00 14Sui, Samuel17

Sth Ayrshire 2:56.40 14McDermott, Finlay18

Co Glasgow 2:59.60 14Li, Leo19

Eastkilbride 3:00.80 14Hampton, Frazer20 Res

Event  407   Female 11-14 200 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
Co Glasgow 2:50.80 12Suri, Amelia1

Ren 96 2:51.40 12Brown, Summer2

Lanark 2:55.80 12Taylor, Olivia3

Inverclyde 2:57.80 11McLaughlin, Lauryn4

Rutherglen 3:01.10 12McFarlane, Anna5

Co Glasgow 3:01.20 12Lewin, Isabella6

Larkhall 3:02.30 12Addison, Wendy7

Ren 96 3:04.10 12Baker, Klara8

Inverclyde 3:04.50 12Hair, Cadhlea9

Co Glasgow 3:04.80 12Zhao, Helen10

Cumbernauld 3:10.00 11Keddie, Esme11

13 Year Olds
Ren 96 2:41.68 13Betts, Elise1

StirlingSwim 2:48.20 13Henderson, Florence2

Bellshill 2:48.50 13Connor, Charlotte3

Milngavie &B 2:48.51 13Bell, Millie4

Dumfries 2:50.73 13Brolls, Abbie5

Milngavie &B 2:52.39 13Crosbie, Lexie6

Stranraer 2:53.29 13Gratton, Abbi7

StirlingSwim 2:53.50 13Paterson, Amber8

Sth Ayrshire 2:53.90 13Davidson, Charlotte9

Milngavie &B 2:55.00 13O'Brien, Aimee10

StirlingSwim 2:55.10 13O'Halloran, Sarah11

Motherwell W 2:55.20 13Meechan, Tyler12

Sth Ayrshire 2:56.40 13Anderson, Sophie13

Kilmarnock 2:57.60 13Biggar, Poppy14

Ren 96 2:57.80 13Johnston, Laurie15

Kingston 3:00.10 13Carson, Mairi-Louise16

Lanark 3:04.20 13Purdon, Sarah17
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2026 WD Long Course Championships - WE2 - 21/02/2026 to 22/02/2026

Psych Sheet - Sunday - Session 4

13 Year Olds...(#407 Female 11-14 200 LC Metre Backstroke)
Eastkilbride 3:06.70 13Baillie, Sky18

Eastkilbride 3:07.52 13Morton, Natalia19

Eastkilbride 3:08.49 13Gregory, Alexa20 Res

Ren 96 3:08.90 13Barratt, Annaliese21 Scr

N Ayrshire 3:09.60 13Cairns, Carly22 Scr

Kilmarnock 3:10.00 13Milligan, Rowan23 Scr

Cumbernauld 3:10.00 13Keenan, Rachel24 Scr

Scotia 3:10.00 13Stewart, Emma25 Scr

14 Year Olds
Dumfries 2:36.50 14Laidlaw, Teyah1

Hamilton 2:40.40 14Addison, Heidi2

Hamilton 2:41.40 14Shields, Niamh3

Cumbernauld 2:45.90 14McLachlan, Phoebe4

StirlingSwim 2:46.46 14Morrison, Kayla5

Co Glasgow 2:48.60 14Wang, Riva6

Bellshill 2:50.70 14Shanks, Isabella7

Kintyre 2:51.11 14McSporran, Niamh8

Hamilton 2:51.40 14Gillies, Beth9

Inverclyde 2:56.30 14Williams, Evie10

Hamilton 2:59.20 14McDonald, Chloe11

Eastkilbride 2:59.80 14Forbes, Lucy12

Kilmarnock 3:01.00 14Grant, Isla13

Milngavie &B 3:01.50 14Forbes, Robyn14

Milngavie &B 3:02.55 14Jamieson, Holly15

Eastkilbride 3:03.50 14Mulloy, Hannah16

Cumbernauld 3:04.60 14Maguire, Eva17

Sth Ayrshire 3:05.00 14Gore, Freya18


